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Designed by: Simonetta Sabatucci

www.ideeapuntocroce.it

Fabric: Aida 14, White

236w X 40h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 42.82w X 7.26h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B = 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
B w 2 DMC
O i 2 DMC
O B 2 DMC
[ ()] 2 DMC
B M 2 DMC
= -] 2 DMC
O > 2 DMC
[ [ - | 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
B 4 2 DMC
I v 2 DMC
[ "] 2 DMC
[ Bl 2 DMC
L] X 2 DMC
O h £ 2 DMC
[ | || 2 DMC
B n 2 DMC
L] 4 2 DMC
= H 2 DMC
] B 2 DMC
o [ 2 DMC
] v 2 DMC
m @ 2 DMC
] g 2 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

300
400
435
436
437
469
470
597
598
600
601
602
603
606
666
676
822
938
947
950
970
3771
3821
3841
3852
5200

Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-DK
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-1T

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Turquoise
Turquoise-LT
Cranberry-VY DK
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry

Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-LT

Beige Gray-LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange
Desert Sand-LT
Pumpkin-LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Straw

Baby Blue-Pale
Straw-VY DK

White

Color

B b4 2 DMC
[ | || 2 DMC

602
938

Cranberry-MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color



http://www.ideeapuntocroce.it/

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B h4 2 DMC 602 Cranberry-MD
[ | [ | 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
[ ] || 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
] v 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

= 2 DMC 597 Turquoise

B = 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
] 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT

O = 2 DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK



